
CAMPIONATO REGIONALE

ARCIERI DELLA

URGNANO 26/06/2005

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 103 04/008 Bertoni Claudio 13B
4 
0 107 04/004 Brega Adriano 9D 3 
9 103 04/116 Tagnin Gianni 6A 2 
10 103 04/038 Ferrari Davide 9C 1 

0 1 04/123 Zoni Unberto 6C 1 32 
0 156 04/072 Deligant Christian 8C 1 1 

0 155 04/004 Brega Adriano 9D 2 17 
0 146 04/040 Carminati P.Luigi 8A 2 16 

0 128 04/027 Freddi Augusto 7A 3 24 
0 148 04/040 Frigeri Paolo Vittorio 9A 3 9 

0 0 04/137 Cammarata Paolo 14A
4 25 
0 1 04/077 Esposito Mario 9B 4 8 

0 1 04/018 Foglio Elio 12B
5 28 
0 0 04/068 Lorenzetto Francesco 6D 5 5 

6 146 04/047 Pozzoni Maurizio 5B 6 21 
7 146 04/116 Tagnin Gianni 6A 6 12 

0 144 04/129 Bonalumi Eugenio 12A
7 20 
0 148 04/020 Galdangelo Stefano 13A
7 13 

0 138 04/047 Sinigagliesi Carlo 7C 8 29 
0 151 04/092 Pedroncelli Roberto 8B 8 4 

0 123 04/024 Reverzani Giuseppe 10B
9 30 
0 145 04/008 Bertoni Claudio 13B
9 3 

10
140 04/027 Basaglia Roberto 11C
10 19 
9 140 04/040 Galli Erik 12C
10 14 

0 0 04/042 Cristiani Carlo 12D
11 22 
0 1 04/020 Costa Cristian 11B
11 11 

0 0 04/137 Solda' Teobaldo 13C
12 27 
0 1 04/072 Guttuso Giuseppe 11A
12 6 

0 130 04/047 Mastropirro Leonardo 7D 13 26 
0 149 04/072 Titone Antonio 10D
13 7 

0 1 04/020 Baron David Mark 8D 14 23 
0 0 04/137 Villani Emilio 13D
14 10 

9 133 04/116 Andreotti Gian Paolo 10C
15 18 
6 133 04/040 Pellegrini Giovanni 14D
15 15 

0 133 04/027 Di Pietro Gianpaolo 11D
16 31 
0 155 04/038 Ferrari Davide 9C 16 2 

0 158 04/004 Brega Adriano 9D 1 
0 157 04/072 Deligant Christian 8C 1 

0 140 04/077 Esposito Mario 9B 2 
0 149 04/040 Frigeri Paolo Vittorio 9A 2 

0 148 04/116 Tagnin Gianni 6A 3 
0 131 04/018 Foglio Elio 12B
3 

0 141 04/092 Pedroncelli Roberto 8B 4 
0 137 04/020 Galdangelo Stefano 13A
4 

0 148 04/027 Basaglia Roberto 11C
5 
0 152 04/008 Bertoni Claudio 13B
5 

0 150 04/072 Guttuso Giuseppe 11A
6 
0 134 04/020 Costa Cristian 11B
6 

0 146 04/020 Baron David Mark 8D 7 
0 141 04/072 Titone Antonio 10D
7 

0 151 04/038 Ferrari Davide 9C 8 
0 132 04/116 Andreotti Gian Paolo 10C
8 

5 95 04/040 Frigeri Paolo Vittorio 9A 1 
6 95 04/004 Brega Adriano 9D 1 

0 97 04/092 Pedroncelli Roberto 8B 2 
0 98 04/116 Tagnin Gianni 6A 2 

0 95 04/072 Guttuso Giuseppe 11A
3 
0 99 04/008 Bertoni Claudio 13B
3 

0 101 04/038 Ferrari Davide 9C 4 
0 98 04/020 Baron David Mark 8D 4 

8 98 04/116 Tagnin Gianni 6A 1 
6 98 04/004 Brega Adriano 9D 1 

0 97 04/038 Ferrari Davide 9C 2 
0 94 04/008 Bertoni Claudio 13B
2 

10
103 04/038 Ferrari Davide 9C 2 
9 103 04/116 Tagnin Gianni 6A 1 

0 103 04/008 Bertoni Claudio 13B
2 
0 107 04/004 Brega Adriano 9D 1 



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE

ARCIERI DELLA

URGNANO 26/06/2005

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 95 04/114 Branchi Roberta 4C 4 
0 100 04/054 Perosini Elena 3A 3 
0 94 04/020 Banchelli Gaia3B 2 
0 99 04/040 Frigeri Maura 3C 1 

           1 8 
0 1 04/040 Frigeri Maura 3C 1 1 

0 87 04/059 Balogh Nora Adrienn 4D 2 5 
0 100 04/114 Branchi Roberta 4C 2 4 

0 57 04/040 Oldoni Milena 4A 3 6 
0 94 04/054 Perosini Elena 3A 3 3 

           4 7 
0 1 04/020 Banchelli Gaia Veronica 3B 4 2 

0 95 04/114 Branchi Roberta 4C 1 
0 104 04/040 Frigeri Maura 3C 1 

0 103 04/020 Banchelli Gaia Veronica 3B 2 
0 95 04/054 Perosini Elena 3A 2 

0 94 04/020 Banchelli Gaia Veronica 3B 2 
0 99 04/040 Frigeri Maura 3C 1 

0 100 04/054 Perosini Elena 3A 2 
0 95 04/114 Branchi Roberta 4C 1 



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE

ARCIERI DELLA

URGNANO 26/06/2005

Assoluti Machile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 112 04/073 De Petri Giuseppe 18A
4 
0 113 04/137 Carvani Marco 15B
3 
0 110 04/093 Sormani Paolo 16A
2 
0 111 04/073 Mazzoleni Vittorio 19A
1 

           1 32 
0 1 04/073 De Petri Giuseppe 18A
1 1 

0 165 04/072 Tassan Mangina Dante 17B
2 17 
0 145 04/004 Falcoz Luciano 15A
2 16 

0 157 04/068 Tornese Fabio.Fer 17A
3 24 
0 168 04/119 Benedini Fabio 18B
3 9 

0 142 04/040 Oberti Giuseppe 15D
4 25 
0 165 04/073 Bertini Michele 16B
4 8 

           5 28 
0 1 04/114 Cafagna Antonio 21C
5 5 

0 161 04/093 Rinaldi Mauro 17D
6 21 
0 147 04/092 Deponti Elio 15C
6 12 

0 155 04/047 Merini Marco Massimo
21D
7 20 
0 152 04/068 Panont Walter 19C
7 13 

           8 29 
0 1 04/093 Sormani Paolo 16A
8 4 

           9 30 
0 1 04/073 Mazzoleni Vittorio 19A
9 3 

9 155 04/018 Vezzani G.Mario 20A
10 19 
10
155 04/073 Mottarella Fabrizio 20C
10 14 

0 141 04/040 Barbieri Vittorio 18D
11 22 
0 169 04/018 Zaniboni Antonio 17C
11 11 

0 147 04/040 Marconi Giovanni 22B
12 27 
0 170 04/077 Simonelli Alberto 18C
12 6 

0 131 03/002 Garesio M.Walter 22A
13 26 
0 164 04/068 Parente Marco 21A
13 7 

0 160 04/062 Ghidoni Ottorino 22C
14 23 
0 166 04/137 Carvani Marco 15B
14 10 

0 163 04/073 Bellati Renzo 21B
15 18 
0 164 04/068 Castoldi Lorenzo 20B
15 15 

           16 31 
0 54 04/113 Dragoni Luigi 16D
16 2 

0 157 04/072 Tassan Mangina Dante 17B
1 
0 170 04/073 De Petri Giuseppe 18A
1 

0 162 04/073 Bertini Michele 16B
2 
0 164 04/119 Benedini Fabio 18B
2 

0 147 04/093 Rinaldi Mauro 17D
3 
0 160 04/114 Cafagna Antonio 21C
3 

0 166 04/093 Sormani Paolo 16A
4 
0 158 04/047 Merini Marco Massimo
21D
4 

0 148 04/073 Mottarella Fabrizio 20C
5 
0 163 04/073 Mazzoleni Vittorio 19A
5 

0 174 04/077 Simonelli Alberto 18C
6 
0 169 04/018 Zaniboni Antonio 17C
6 

8 159 04/137 Carvani Marco 15B
7 
7 159 04/068 Parente Marco 21A
7 

0 166 04/113 Dragoni Luigi 16D
8 
0 161 04/068 Castoldi Lorenzo 20B
8 

0 114 04/119 Benedini Fabio 18B
1 
0 115 04/073 De Petri Giuseppe 18A
1 

0 110 04/093 Sormani Paolo 16A
2 
0 108 04/114 Cafagna Antonio 21C
2 

0 78 04/077 Simonelli Alberto 18C
3 
0 111 04/073 Mazzoleni Vittorio 19A
3 

0 112 04/113 Dragoni Luigi 16D
4 
0 113 04/137 Carvani Marco 15B
4 

0 115 04/093 Sormani Paolo 16A
1 
0 114 04/073 De Petri Giuseppe 18A
1 

0 108 04/137 Carvani Marco 15B
2 
0 114 04/073 Mazzoleni Vittorio 19A
2 

0 111 04/073 Mazzoleni Vittorio 19A
2 
0 110 04/093 Sormani Paolo 16A
1 

0 113 04/137 Carvani Marco 15B
2 
0 112 04/073 De Petri Giuseppe 18A
1 



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE

ARCIERI DELLA

URGNANO 26/06/2005

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 101 04/018 Foglio Alessia 1B 4 
0 107 04/092 Motta Mariaraffaella
1C 3 
0 102 04/004 Stucchi Amalia 2A 2 
0 108 04/073 Martinoia Letizia 2C 1 

           1 8 
0 1 04/073 Martinoia Letizia 2C 1 1 

8 105 04/018 Foglio Alessia 1B 2 5 
7 96 04/018 Doldi Ivana 2D 2 4 

0 0 04/068 Talarico Lib.Rita 1A 3 6 
0 1 04/092 Motta Mariaraffaella 1C 3 3 

           4 7 
0 1 04/004 Stucchi Amalia 2A 4 2 

0 96 04/018 Foglio Alessia 1B 1 
0 109 04/073 Martinoia Letizia 2C 1 

0 108 04/004 Stucchi Amalia 2A 2 
0 104 04/092 Motta Mariaraffaella 1C 2 

0 102 04/004 Stucchi Amalia 2A 2 
0 108 04/073 Martinoia Letizia 2C 1 

0 107 04/092 Motta Mariaraffaella 1C 2 
0 101 04/018 Foglio Alessia 1B 1 


